3938 A J3C Invest Company
EM
 H
A
N
D
LE
CPREG®2NAR
3000 mm - 2 EM locks
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Holding force* Temperature IP rating Switching capacity
2 x 300 daN -10 / +60°C IP42 30V DC - 0.2 A
Voltage 12V DC 24V DC 48V DC
Consumption 1000 mA 520 mA 280 mA
*Maximum theoretical holding force for implementation respecting optimal installation conditions
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CPREG2NAR/300AS CPREG2NAR 3 m - 12-48V DC - natural anodizing
CPREG2NAR/300B CPREG2NAR 3 m - 12-48V DC - to be lacquered